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STYLE: Y2460 NAME: YOUTH CREW NECK FLEECE CATEGORY: YOUTH

Chest Width
Body Length

17
21

18
23

19
25

20
27

XSDetail S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
FABRIC

•7.0 oz.

•3-end fleece.

•100% cotton face exterior.

•60%/40%cotton/polyester.

•Charcoal Heather and Carbon Grey 55%/45% 
cotton/polyester.

SOFT WASHED
FOR CLEANER

SUPERIOR
PRINTING
SURFACE

ULTRA
SOFT HAND

TIGHTLY KNIT

SIDE- SEAMED

RETAIL SPEC
YOUTH

Navy Blazer

Black

Charcoal Heather

Carbon Grey

White

Team Red

Team Royal

*Chest Width measured 1 inch below arm hole
*Body Length measured from high point of shoulder to bottom


